
IP 
43

IK 
07

1 x LED

7 W

1075 lm

154 lm/W

4000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

78%

839 lm

7 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed, Wall recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 6.02 in

Width: 6.02 in

Height: 2.36 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 7 W

Protection 

IP: 43

IK: 07

Product data sheet
DROP MINI 2 4000K WT
A1940212WT
ARKOSLIGHT

When lit, the lighting of Drop produces an effect of erasing visually the rims of the fitting, creating the illusion of illumination which resembles

that of a natural skylight. 

Light output 1 
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